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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

9

14

MUHAMMAD UMER RASOOL

ABDUL REHMAN

SIDRA SIDDIQUE

MAHWISH AZHAR (Selected again

FAIZA SULTAN (Selected agains

GHULAM RASOOL

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD AZHAR

SULTAN ABDUL HAMID

1

2

3

4

5

82600473

82600915

82600644

82600889

82601952

PAKPATTAN

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SENIOR AUDITOR   -  (BS-14)

EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL

5 Case #  24J2016

4

5

6

7

8

10

11

12

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN RASOOL ASSI

MUHAMMAD WAJAD

BILAL WAJID AHMED

MUHAMMAD YASEEN

ADIL LIAQAT

ABDUL QAYYUM

ARSLAN AHMAD RANA

GHAREEB NAWAZ

RANA MUHAMMAD RIAZ RASOOL

MUHAMMAD MANSHA

MUHAMMAD WAJID ZAHOOR

SHOUKET ALI

LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

AYUB KHAN

MALIK MUHAMMAD JAVED

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

82600021

82600181

82600885

82601094

82600496

82601280

82601031

82601490

SAHIWAL

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

VEHARI

LAHORE

KHANEWAL

SAHIWAL

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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SENIOR AUDITOR   -  (BS-14)

EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL

5 Case #  24J2016

13

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

MUHAMMAD BABAR

HUMA RUQIA

MONA LIZA

MUHAMMAD SAJID

AHMAD JUNAID

FATIMA NAZIR

ZAHID HUSSAIN

USMAN GHANI

SAMINA BASHIR BHATTI

SAYYED KHAWAR ABBAS

BASHARAT RAZA

MUHAMMAD SALEH

SYED JAVED RAZA

NASIR ALI

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR

MUHAMMAD TAYAB JAVED

NAZIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

MUSLEH UD DIN

BASHIR AHMAD BHATTI

SAYYED PERVAIZ HAIDER ASIF

MUHAMMAD SHAFI

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

82601002

82602039

82601852

82601500

82601623

82601631

82600733

82601737

82600388

82600671

82600700

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

KHANEWAL

RAWALPINDI

BHAKKAR

CHAKWAL

GUJRANWALA

D.G. KHAN

GUJRAT

KASUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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SENIOR AUDITOR   -  (BS-14)

EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL

5 Case #  24J2016

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


