PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SENIOR AUDITOR - (BS-14)</u>

Department: EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL

No. of Candidates Recommended 5

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	82600473	1	MUHAMMAD UMER RASOOL GHULAM RASOOL	PAKPATTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	82600915	2	ABDUL REHMAN MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	82600644	3	SIDRA SIDDIQUE MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
4	82600889	9	MAHWISH AZHAR (Selected agair MUHAMMAD AZHAR	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
5	82601952	14	FAIZA SULTAN (Selected agains SULTAN ABDUL HAMID	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

Case # 24J2016

Fol	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	82600021	4	MUHAMMAD ARSLAN RASOOL ASSI RANA MUHAMMAD RIAZ RASOOL	SAHIWAL	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
2	82600181	5	MUHAMMAD WAJAD MUHAMMAD MANSHA	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
3	82600885	6	BILAL WAJID AHMED MUHAMMAD WAJID ZAHOOR	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
4	82601094	7	MUHAMMAD YASEEN SHOUKET ALI	VEHARI	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
5	82600496	8	ADIL LIAQAT LIAQAT ALI	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
6	82601280	10	ABDUL QAYYUM MUHAMMAD ISMAIL	KHANEWAL	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
7	82601031	11	ARSLAN AHMAD RANA AYUB KHAN	SAHIWAL	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
8	82601490	12	GHAREEB NAWAZ MALIK MUHAMMAD JAVED	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED	

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SENIOR AUDITOR - (BS-14)</u>

Department: EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL

No. of Candidates Recommended 5

Case # 24J2016

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
9	82601002	13	MUHAMMAD BABAR MUHAMMAD SALEH	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
10	82602039	15	HUMA RUQIA SYED JAVED RAZA	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
11	82601852	16	MONA LIZA NASIR ALI	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
12	82601500	17	MUHAMMAD SAJID MUHAMMAD ZAFAR	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
13	82601623	18	AHMAD JUNAID MUHAMMAD TAYAB JAVED	RAWALPINDI	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
14	82601631	19	FATIMA NAZIR NAZIR AHMAD	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
15	82600733	20	ZAHID HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN	CHAKWAL	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
16	82601737	21	USMAN GHANI MUSLEH UD DIN	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
17	82600388	22	SAMINA BASHIR BHATTI BASHIR AHMAD BHATTI	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
18	82600671	23	SAYYED KHAWAR ABBAS SAYYED PERVAIZ HAIDER ASIF	GUJRAT	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
19	82600700	24	BASHARAT RAZA MUHAMMAD SHAFI	KASUR	NOT RECOMMEN	DED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SENIOR AUDITOR - (BS-14)</u>

Department: EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL

No. of Candidates Recommended 5

Case # 24J2016

Sr.		Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
INC	<u>. NO.</u>	<u> 140.</u>	Father 5 Name			<u>immornies</u>

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.